SAMCSL

e new full carbon SAM frame with 160 mm travel

e SRAM XO01 group set
e RockShox Pike RC with dual possition air fork

Frame
Fork

Rear shock

Rear Derailleur
Shifter
Cassette
Crankset

Gear
Handlebar
Stem

Saddle
Seatpost

Brake Calipers
Wheelset
Tires

Colour

The specifications and not the pictures are decisive. Technical changes of the components and errors excepted

SAM160, full carbon

RockShox Pike RC Dual Possition Air,
160 mm/120 mm, 15 mm QR

RockShox Monarch RT HV, 216/63,
custom tune, 160 mm travel
SRAM X01, 11-speed

SRAM X01, 11-speed, trigger
SRAM XG-1180

SRAM S2210, PF30

front: 32, rear 10-42

Concept EX, low riser

Concept EX

fi'zi:k Tundra M5

KindShock LEV Integra, 31,6 mm,
420 mm, 120 mm adjust

SRAM Guide R, 200 mm/180 mm
DT Swiss E 1700 Spline One, 584-25
Continental Mountain King 2.4
Olivegreen matt

FRAMESIZE STACK

40
44
48
52

27,5"
27,5"
27,5"
27,5"

ROAD Mou

WHEEL SIZE SIZE/CM

S/40

M/44
L/48
XL/52

[mm]

585
590
603
617

ARTICLE NO.

623 013 004
623 013 005
623 013 006
623 013 007
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HANDLEBAR STEM

[mm]

422
435
452
468

[length in mm]

170
170
170
170

[width in mm]

760
760
760
760

SPORT

INTERNAL
CABLE ROUTING

TWIN BEARING
SYSTEM

BB
PRESSFIT 30

[length in mm]
60
60
60
60
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